GRACIE BARRA STUDIO CITY

TIME
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11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00
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4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00
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MON

Blue Ridge

Academy

LITTLE

CHAMPIONS

FUTURE

CHAMPIONS

JUNIOR

CHAMPIONS

TUE

MUAY THAI

Blue Ridge
Academy

LITTLE
CHAMPIONS

WED

Blue Ridge

LITTLE
CHAMPIONS

FUTURE

CHAMPIONS

JUNIOR

CHAMPIONS

THU

MUAY THAI

Blue Ridge

Academy

LITTLE

CHAMPIONS

FRI

SAT

LITTLE
CHAMPIONS

TURE/JUNIOR
HAMPIONS

SUN



